Automation
Pushbuttons and Pilot
Lights Line Overview
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
Accessories - Mounting in Flanges - Blue
Self-Monitoring Contact Block
BCM01F-CSW 1 Nc (monitoring of the
 mechanical assembly of

Contact or
illumination block
How to order
    g Frontal
+ Flange
+ Contact block
+ Illumination block
CSW-SD0 WH
CSW-SD1 WH
CSW-SD2 WH
CSW-SD3 WH
CSW-SD4 WH
CSW-SD6 WH2)
Emergency Pushbuttons With Latch
Pushbuttons - IP66
CSW-BESGM WH (with latch)
CSW-BESPM WH
CSW-BESPM WH (with latch)
CSW-BESGM WH
CSW-BESYM WH (with latch)
CSW-BESYM WH
Automation
Pushbuttons and Pilot
Lights Line Overview
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
Accessories - Mounting in Flanges - Blue
Self-Monitoring Contact Block
BCM01F-CSW 1 Nc (monitoring of the
 mechanical assembly of
 the pushbuttons CSW-BES)
Contact Blocks1)
BC01F-CSW 1 NC
BC10F-CSW 1 NO
BCA10F-CSW  1 NOa (advanced)
BCR01F-CSW     1 NCd (delayed)
Flange for Installation of the Contact and Illumination Blocks
Socket Block for Light Bulb Ba9s
CSW-BIDF
Maximum voltage 380 V / 2 W
Illumination Block Ba9s with Lamp + Resistor + Diode
CSW-BIRDF-D66
(Power supply 220-240 V ac)
Push-On/Push-Off Block
CSW-BRF-3P
Note: Use only with:
          g BC01F (1 NC)
          g BCA10F (1 NO - advanced)
APE
Emergency Stop Plate
AR30
Reduction Ring
Ø30 mm - Ø22 mm
Guard for Emergency
Pushbutton
Set of Door Tabs and Plastic Tabs 27 x 18 mm
+
APP30TAPP30
APP60 (double headed
pushbuttons)
Black and red tab
APP60T (double headed
pushbuttons)
Transparent tab
Illumination Blocks with Integrated LED
CSW-BIDLF-0♦
CSW-BIDLF-1♦
CSW-BIDLF-2♦
CSW-BIDLF-3♦
CSW-BIDLF-4♦
E25 - 12 V ac/dc
E26 - 24 V ac/dc
E27 - 48 V ac/dc
D61 - 110-130 V ac